Managed
Ethernet Switches 2
ch2.ai   2008/4/18   ¤U¤È 02:49:43ch2.ai   2008/4/18   ¤U¤È 02:49:43
2-1 ICP DAS Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Data Acquisition and Control Products
2
Managed Ethernet Switches
M
anaged Ethernet Sw

RSM-405F Series
RS-405F Series
IntroductionOrdering Information
- -
Ordering Code
Definition
Operating Temperature
Models
Fiber Port Connector
T: Multi mode ST connector
C: Multi mode SC connector
CS: Single mode SC connector
RS-405FT, RSM-405FT
RS-405FC, RSM-405FC
RS-405FCS, RSM-405FCS
RS-405FCS-40
RSM-405FCS-40
RS-405FT-T, RSM-405FT-T
RS-405FC-T, RSM-405FC-T
RS-405FCS-T, RSM-405FCS-T
RS-405FCS-40T, RSM-405FCS-40T
Single Mode Distance
40: 40 km
Standard Models: 15 km
T: Operating Temp: -30 to +75°C